
Sr no Store name Brand Name

1 Mumbai - R City Mall Vero Moda

2 Mumbai - Palladium Vero Moda

3 Delhi - Pacific Mall Vero Moda

4 Mumbai - Infiniti Mall Andheri Vero Moda

5 Mumbai -Infinity Mall Malad Vero Moda

6 Pune - Phoenix Market City Vero Moda

7 Pune - Amanora Park Vero Moda

8 Ahmedabad - Alpha One Vero Moda

9 Mumbai - Market City Kurla Vero Moda

10 Bangalore - Brigade Orion Vero Moda

11 Kanpur - Z Square Mall Vero Moda

12 Mumbai - Viva City Mall Thane Vero Moda

13 Kochi - Lulu Mall Vero Moda

14 Surat Virtuous Mall Vero Moda

15 Ludhiana - Silver Arc Mall Vero Moda

16 Amritsar - Trilium Mall Vero Moda

17 Kochi - Centre Square Mall Vero Moda

18 Gurgaon - Metropolitan Vero Moda

19 Mumbai - Korum Mall Thane Vero Moda

20 Kolkata - RPG Quest Vero Moda

21 Chennai - Phoenix Market City Vero Moda

22 Dehradun - Pacific Mall Vero Moda

23 New Delhi - Khan Market Vero Moda

24 Raipur - City Centre Raipur Vero Moda

25 Vadodara - Inorbit Mall Vero Moda

26 Hyderabad - Inorbit Mall Vero Moda

27 Ludhiana - Pavilion Mall Vero Moda

28 Jammu - Wave Mall Vero Moda

29 Amritsar - Alpha One Mall Vero Moda

30 Mohali - North Country Mall Vero Moda

31 Ludhiana - Mbd Neopolis Vero Moda

32 Chandigarh - DLF City Centre Vero Moda

33 Kolkata - Acropolis Mall Vero Moda

34 Chandigarh - Elante Mall Vero Moda

35 VM Brigade Orion East Vero Moda

36 VM Nagpur - Empress Mall Vero Moda

37 Vero Moda Noida - DLF MOIN Vero Moda

38 VM Indore - Treasure Island Vero Moda

39 VM Bangalore, Garuda Mall Vero Moda

40 VM - Pune - The Pavillion Vero Moda

41 VM Brigade Phoenix Bangalore Vero Moda

42 VM - Hyderabad - GVK One Vero Moda

43 VM Mumbai - Seawoods Grand Central Vero Moda

44 VM Bangalore - Vega City Vero Moda

45 VM KOLKATA - SOUTH CITY MALL Vero Moda

46 VM Kolkata - Forum Courtyard Vero Moda

47 VM Chennai - VR Chennai Vero Moda
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48 Mumbai - Oberoi Mall Vero Moda

49 VM - Mumbai - Oberoi Mall Vero Moda

50 Mumbai - Inorbit Mall Vero Moda

51 VM - Mumbai - Inorbit Mall Mal Vero Moda

173 VM Bhopal-Capital Mall Vero Moda

175  VM Delhi - Ambience Mall Vero Moda

52 Mumbai - R City Mall Only

53 Pune- Amanora Park Only

54 Mumbai - Market City Kurla Only

55 Mumbai - Viva City Mall Thane Only

56 Surat Virtuous Mall Only

57 Kochi - Centre Square Mall Only

58 Vadodara - Inorbit Mall Only

59 Bangalore - Brigade Orion Only

60 Amritsar - Trilium Mall Only

61 Ahmedabad - Iscon Mega Mall Only

62 Chennai - Phoenix Market City Only

63 Mumbai - Inorbit Malad Only

64 Dehradun - Pacific Mall Only

65 Pune - Phoenix Market City Only

66 Raipur - City Centre Raipur Only

67 Kolkata - RPG Quest Only

68 Mumbai - Oberoi Mall Only

69 Hyderabad - Inorbit Mall Only

70 Mohali - North Country Mall Only

71 Mumbai - Skyzone Phoenix Only

72 Ludhiana - Mbd Neopolis Only

73 Lucknow - Saharaganj Mall Only

74 Hyderabad - GVK One Only

75 Chandigarh - DLF City Centre Only

76 Mumbai - Infinity Mall Andheri Only

77 Kolkata - Acropolis Mall Only

78 Mumbai - Infiniti Mall,  Malad Only

79 Chandigarh - Elante Mall Only

80 ON Nagpur - Empress Mall Only

81 ONLY Noida - DLF MOIN Only

82 ON Delhi - Pacific Mall Only

83  ON - Pune - The Pavillion Only

84 ON Mumbai - Seawoods Grand Central Only

85 Only Bangalore – Phoenix Market City Only

86 ON - Bangalore - Brigade Orion Only

87 ON KOLKATA - SOUTH CITY MALL Only

88 ON Kolkata - Forum Courtyard Only

90 ON INDORE-TREASURE ISLAND NEXT Only

91 ON Bangalore, Vega City Only

92 ON Chennai - VR Chennai Only

174 ON Delhi - Ambience Mall, Vasant Kunj Only

177 ON Bhopal-Capital Mall Only

89 ON Kolkata - Forum Courtyard Multibrand

93 MB - Hyderabad - Jubilee Hills Multibrand



94 MB - Bangalore - 100 Ft. Road Multibrand

95 MB - Mumbai - Linking Road Multibrand

96 MB - Ahmadabad - Gulmohar Park Multibrand

97 MB - Delhi - Ambience Mall Multibrand

98 ON - Delhi Multibrand

99 MB - CG Road - Ahmadabad Multibrand

100 MB - DLF Saket - New Delhi Multibrand

101 MB - Surat - Ghod-Dod Road Multibrand

102 MB - Chennai - Express Mall Multibrand

103 MB - Bangalore - Commercial Street Multibrand

105  Thane Korum Mall Multibrand

107 MB - Gurgaon - Ambience Mall 2 Multibrand

109 MB - Panchkula - Sector 9 Multibrand

110 MB - New Delhi - GK I M Block Multibrand

112 VM - Kolkata - Forum Courtyard Multibrand

113 MB - Gurgaon - Star Mall Multibrand

115 MB - Bangalore - Brigade Road Multibrand

116 VM - Lucknow - Hazratganj Multibrand

117 MB - Jaipur - Tonk Road Multibrand

120 MB Goa - MG Road Panjim Multibrand

121 MB - Ambala - NH1 Factory Stores Multibrand

125 Only Mumbai Vashi Multibrand

126 ON Kolkata Forum mall Multibrand

132  Mohali North Country Mall Multibrand

136  Mumbai Phoenix Multibrand

172 MB Bhuvneshwar Orissa Multibrand

178 National textile Agency Multibrand

179 Kaysons Multibrand

180 Glamour CP Multibrand

104  Thane Korum Mall Jack & Jones

106  Gurgaon Ambience Mall Jack & Jones

108  Bhopal DB City Mall Jack & Jones

111  Jalandhar MBD Neopolis Jack & Jones

114  Mumbai Inorbit Mall Vashi Jack & Jones

118  Amritsar Trilium Mall Jack & Jones

119  Nagpur Empress Mall Jack & Jones

122  Hyderabad Himayatnagar Jack & Jones

123  Pathankot Novelty Mall Jack & Jones

124 Raipur - City Centre Raipur Jack & Jones

127  Hyderabad Inorbit Mall Jack & Jones

128  Ludhiana Pavilion Mall Jack & Jones

129  Jammu-Wave mall Jack & Jones

130  Ludhiana MBD MALL Jack & Jones

131  AMRITSAR ALPHA ONE MALL Jack & Jones

133  Mohali North Country Mall Jack & Jones

134  Indore C21 Mall Jack & Jones

135  Chandigarh DLF City Centre Jack & Jones

137  Mumbai Phoenix Jack & Jones

138  Lucknow Saharaganj Mall Jack & Jones

139  Noida DLF MOIN Jack & Jones



140  Kolkata Acropolis Mall Jack & Jones

141 JJ Brigade Orion East Jack & Jones

142 Mumbai - R City Mall Jack & Jones

143 Delhi - Pacific Mall Jack & Jones

144 Mumbai -Infinity Mall Malad Jack & Jones

145 Pune- Amanora Park Jack & Jones

146 Ahmedabad - Alpha One Jack & Jones

147 Mumbai - Market City Kurla Jack & Jones

148 Bangalore - Brigade Orion Jack & Jones

149 Kanpur - Z Square Mall Jack & Jones

150 Mumbai - Viva City Mall Thane Jack & Jones

151 Kochi - Lulu Mall Jack & Jones

152 Chandigarh - Elante Mall Jack & Jones

153 Surat Virtuous Mall Jack & Jones

154 Ludhiana - Silver Arc Mall Jack & Jones

155 Kochi - Centre Square Mall Jack & Jones

156 Vadodara - Inorbit Mall Jack & Jones

157 Dehradun - Pacific Mall Jack & Jones

158 JJ Bangalore - Phoenix Market City Jack & Jones

159 JJ Indore - Treasure Island Jack & Jones

160 JJ New Delhi - Rohini Mall Jack & Jones

161 JJ - Pune - The Pavillion Jack & Jones

162 JJ Kolkata-City Center Salt Lake Jack & Jones

163 JJ Mumbai - Seawoods Grand Central Jack & Jones

164 JJ - Bangalore - Garuda Mall Jack & Jones

165 JJ KOLKATA - SOUTH CITY MALL Jack & Jones

166 JJ Mumbai Inorbit Malad Jack & Jones

167  Mumbai Oberoi Mall Jack & Jones

168 JJ Mumbai Oberoi Mall Jack & Jones

169 Pune - Phoenix Market City Jack & Jones

170 JJ PMC Pune Jack & Jones

171 JJ Chennai - VR Chennai Jack & Jones

176  JJ Delhi - Ambience Mall Jack & Jones


